Case No: 1802646/2022



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Mrs A Clarke

Respondent:	The MAST Academy Trust
Heard at:	Leeds Employment Tribunal (via CVP)
On:	10 and 11 October 2022
Before:	EJ K Armstrong
Representation	
Claimant: Respondent:	In person Mr M Rudd (a barrister)
JUDGMENT	
 By consent, the name of the respondent is changed to 'The MAST Academy Trust'. 	
2. The claimant was not unfairly dismissed. Her claim is dismissed.	
	Employment Judge K Armstrong
	Date11 October 2022
	JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON
	Date11 October 2022
	FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE

Claimant: